

ANALYSIS OF COST

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	H	
1/1. P.V. & fixing of working bench					
4444 P.H. 20... do all comp job					
Qty 1.20 K.M. vide T.M.B. P- 01					
@ 35806.76/m ³					42968.44
2/2. Clearing & grubbing of area of					
land... do all comp job					
Qty 0.42 K.M. vide T.M.B. P- 01					
@ 52920.33/m ³					22248.44
3/4. Const of embankment with 100m					
obtained from down p.H. do all comp					
Lead up to 100m					
Qty 495.49m ³ vide T.M.B. P- 2					
@ 190.57/m ³					94926.44
4/5. Lead up to 100m... do					
all comp job					
Qty 1916.13m ³ vide T.M.B. P- 2					
@ 149.080/m ³					285657.44
5/6. Const of sub-grade & F.C. layer					
Shoulder... do all comp job					
Qty 2340.0m ³ vide T.M.B. P- 2					
Qty 790.25m ³ vide T.M.B. P- 3					
Rat. 3130.25m ³ @ 192.75/m ³					601792.44
7/8. Const of granular sub-base do					
all comp job					
Qty 810.00m ³ vide T.M.B. P- 2					
@ 307085/m ³					2489009.44

Continuation 3536/60-

5
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
8/9 Plv laying spreading & compacting of NBN-11L. - do all comp job					
Qty 281.25m ³ wide 7m P-03					
@ 3768.91/m ³				₹	1060006
9/30 Plv & filling of typical MMGSY					
band. - do all comp job					
Qty 4 Nos wide 7m P-3					
@ 9686.64/m ³				₹	387470
Total - ₹					463483
add 12% GST				₹	556182
add 1% L. 255				₹	463494
add 5% ee				₹	27688
Total ₹					5335072
less 15.01% below as per 2000					800794
Net Amt ₹					4534278


 J.F